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Piers Philip Meadows

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Piers Philip Meadows
Postcode KT13 8DP

Date of birth June 1979

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FREPISA HOLDINGS LIMITED
MEADOWS RYAN SOLICITORS LTD
82 QUEEN'S GATE LIMITED
MAPILUPE HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WOKING HOSPICE
SAM BEARE HOSPICE

N/A* - no information available

Number

11968530
09166015
03152315
01603950

Number
03955487
05822985

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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919085054

919085054

56 Church Street
Weybridge
Surrey

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
29/04/2019
07/08/2014
02/11/2007
19/04/2005

App. Date Res. Date
11/03/2015 13/05/2021
18/02/2015 13/05/2021

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director



